STRIKE ZONE GR

BAR MENU

A variety of non-alcoholic beverages are available for purchase, such as
Coke products, Powerade, Red Bull, teq, coffee and hot chocolate.

DRAFT

BUD LIGHT
Draft
Pitcher
YUENGLING
Draft
Pitcher
SEASONAL
Draft
Pitcher

BOTTLED

Coors Light
Miller Lite
Budweiser
Bud Light
Yuengling
Michelob Ultra
Heineken
Corona

Angry Orchard
White Claw
Ranch Water

$4
$16

$3.50
$14

$5.25
$20

$3
$3
$3
$3
$3
$4
$4.50
$5
$5
$5
$5.50

WINE

The Strike Zone Grill serves
Barefoot wines.

Split Wine $5.50
Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, Moscato,
White Zinfandel, Pinot Noir,
Cabernet and Merlot

LIQUORS

LongIsland Iced Tea $5.50
Vodka Water $5.50

The Strike Zone Grill offers
a variety of liquors.

Fireball Whiskey, Jim Beam,
Jack Daniel's, Crown Royal,
Crown Apple, Jose Cuervo,
Bacardji, Captain Morgan,
Tito's Vodka and Seagram's 7.

STAY CONNECTED AND FOLLOW US ONLINE

@NASJAXMWR | NavyMWRJacksonville.com M



